Name Transaction Amount Merchant Name

ACCTG DEPT Total $64.92
ANIMAL CONTROL Total $530.67
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK Total $104.90
CO COMMISSION Total $9.99
COUNTY CLERK Total $869.95
ELECTION Total $138.54
EMA Total $1,882.25
EXT SCH - MDLESETLMNT $200.98
EXT SCHOOL - CES Total $105.27
EXT SCHOOL - FAIRVIEW Total $121.67
EXT SCHOOL - MBES Total $63.76
GEN SERYV - RISK MGMT Total $195.00
HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT Total $1,334.11
HIGHWAY DEPT Total $11,777.15
HR-PAYROLL Total $76.66
INFO TECHNOLOGY Total $94.62
JAMES BERRONG Total $250.00
JARROD MILLSAPS Total $2,001.17
JUVENILE CRT SERVICES Total $1,376.66
PROPERTY ASSESSOR Total $721.46
PUBLIC LIBRARY Total $153.46
PURCHASING Total $1,577.48
RECOVERY CRT Total $1,395.80
RON TALBOTT Total $18.00
SCHOOL MAINT 16 Total $320.14
SCHOOL MAINT 17 Total $1,096.50
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE Total $7,944.33
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM $1,517.85
SCHOOLS MAINT 1 Total $572.71
SCHOOLS MAINT 10 Total $2,049.46
SCHOOLS MAINT 11 Total $1,380.52
SCHOOLS MAINT 12 Total $239.95
SCHOOLS MAINT 13 Total $42.79
SCHOOLS MAINT 14 Total $318.89
SCHOOLS MAINT 2 Total $18.22
SCHOOLS MAINT 4 Total $3,535.61
SCHOOLS MAINT 5 Total $212.08
SCHOOLS MAINT 6 Total $256.85
SCHOOLS MAINT 7 Total $63.05
SCHOOLS MAINT 8 Total $1,399.17
SCHOOLS MAINT 9 Total $522.93
SCHOOLS NUTRITION Total $721.60
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED Total $1,925.45
SHERIFF'S OFFICE Total $25,659.29
SOIL CONSERVATION Total $14.99
STEVEN CARDWELL Total $189.99

Grand Total $75,066.84



Name

ACCTG DEPT
ANIMAL CONTROL
ANIMAL CONTROL
ANIMAL CONTROL
ANIMAL CONTROL
ANIMAL CONTROL
ANIMAL CONTROL
ANIMAL CONTROL
ANIMAL CONTROL
ANIMAL CONTROL
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK
CO COMMISSION
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK

Transaction Amount
$64.92

Merchant Name
PAPA JOHN'S #0347

($17.89) LYFT *RIDE FRI 9AM

$74.85
$18.22
$73.15
$110.00
$59.88
$54.40
$99.80
$58.26
$71.00
$18.60
$15.30
$9.99
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$42.10
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$26.35
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$45.48
$8.50
$17.00
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$26.35
$8.50
$8.50
$19.70
$40.30
$19.70
$53.88
$9.85
$17.80
$2.85
$8.50
$8.50
$52.70
$8.50

MARYVILLE RURAL KING

STEVENSON TIRE SERVICE

WAL-MART #0672

L2G*BRD OF VET MEDEXRS

MARYVILLE RURAL KING
EXXON EZ STOP #03
MARYVILLE RURAL KING
PETSMART # 1726
TXTSIGNAL.COM
SHONEY'S #4

CANCUN MEXICAN RESTAUR
TN-NC NEWS SUBSCRIPTIO

USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
SHIPPO.COM
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
SHIPPO.COM
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
SHIPPO.COM
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
DOLLAR-GENERAL #2942
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP



COUNTY CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

COUNTY CLERK
ELECTION

ELECTION

ELECTION

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EXT SCH - MDLESETLMNT
EXT SCH - MDLESETLMNT
EXT SCH - MDLESETLMNT
EXT SCH - MDLESETLMNT
EXT SCH - MDLESETLMNT
EXT SCH - MDLESETLMNT
EXT SCH - MDLESETLMNT
EXT SCHOOL - CES

EXT SCHOOL - CES

EXT SCHOOL - FAIRVIEW
EXT SCHOOL - FAIRVIEW
EXT SCHOOL - MBES

GEN SERYV - RISK MGMT
HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT

$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$26.35
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$9.85
$77.19
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$121.80
$5.58
$11.16
$400.50
$17.04
$33.10
$440.00
$82.95
$421.38
$27.73
$16.51
$140.80
$7.24
$295.00
$15.00
$40.20
$25.20
$38.75
$8.38
$37.00
$36.45
$52.13
$53.14
$62.32
$59.35
$63.76
$195.00
$45.87
$332.98
$386.64
$0.99
$567.63

USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
SHIPPO.COM

USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
VISTAPRINT

USPS PO 4700840702
USPS PO 4700840702
FOOTHILLS MILLING CAFE
KROGER #683

CRACKER BARREL #494 AL
LAMBERTS FLOORING SOLU
CHICK-FIL-A #01235
FOOTHILLS MILLING CAFE
HOT RODS 50S DINER
FOOD CITY #626
CHICK-FIL-A #01235
CHICK-FIL-A #01235
TRICOUNTY PORTABLES
DOLLAR GENERAL #15045
DOLLAR GENERAL #15045
DOLLAR GENERAL #15045
DOLLAR TREE

TARGET 00012500
TARGET 00012500
DOLLAR GENERAL #15045
WAL-MART #4223

WM SUPERCENTER #4223
WAL-MART #4223
WAL-MART #4223

WM SUPERCENTER #4223
TNPRIMA

FOOD CITY #647

HILTON HOTELS

HILTON HOTELS
APPLE.COM/BILL
BAYMONT INN AND SUITES

($189.52) COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL

$202.12
$19.81
$0.99
$21.22

COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL
SIGNAL INDUSTRIAL P
APPLE.COM/BILL
I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT



HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HR-PAYROLL

INFO TECHNOLOGY

INFO TECHNOLOGY

INFO TECHNOLOGY
JAMES BERRONG
JARROD MILLSAPS
JARROD MILLSAPS
JARROD MILLSAPS
JUVENILE CRT SERVICES
JUVENILE CRT SERVICES
JUVENILE CRT SERVICES
JUVENILE CRT SERVICES
JUVENILE CRT SERVICES
JUVENILE CRT SERVICES
PROPERTY ASSESSOR
PROPERTY ASSESSOR
PROPERTY ASSESSOR
PROPERTY ASSESSOR
PROPERTY ASSESSOR
PROPERTY ASSESSOR
PUBLIC LIBRARY

PUBLIC LIBRARY

PUBLIC LIBRARY
PURCHASING
PURCHASING
PURCHASING
PURCHASING
RECOVERY CRT

$79.99
$428.13
$38.96
$89.99
$278.81
$19.99
$5.68
$39.99
$9.99
$80.00
$1,420.00
$7,843.85
$16.99
$71.98
$160.38
$70.93
$37.74
$16.00
$21.22
$21.22
$21.22
$86.24
$606.99
$9.99
$10.96
$54.91
$25.44
$9.99
$51.48
$93.47
$76.66
$40.00
$32.74
$21.88
$250.00
$942.72
$938.46
$119.99
$450.36
$450.36
$369.12
$40.00
$40.00
$26.82
$72.30
$72.30
$72.30
$51.71
$192.87
$259.98
$9.99
$62.89
$80.58
$20.00
$20.00
$1,063.48
$474.00
$20.69

AMERICAN TRAILER PARTS
LOWES #00638*

ANDERSON LUMBER
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS29
FERGUSON ENT #13
PUREMAGIC CARWASH OF A
TURNER INDUSTRIAL SUPP
PUREMAGIC CARWASH OF A
APPLE.COM/BILL

POKEYS ENGRAVING SHOP
BROADWAY OUTDOOR POWER
ACE OFFICE FURNITUR
OFFICE DEPOT #623
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS29
FOOD CITY #626

FOOD CITY #647

THE HOME DEPOT #0724
POKEYS ENGRAVING SHOP
I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
HYDRAULIC SUPPLY COMPA
BROADWAY OUTDOOR POWER
APPLE.COM/BILL
APPLE.COM/BILL
MARYVILLE RURAL KING
MR. T S RAPID FLOW PRO
TN-NC NEWS SUBSCRIPTIO
BROADWAY OUTDOOR POWER
MR. T S RAPID FLOW PRO
ACCURATE - USD

ZOOM.US 888-799-9666
AMAZON WEB SERVICES
MURLIN S MUSIC WORLD
DRURY INNS

HILTON NASHVILLE DWTN
HILTON NASHVILLE DWTN
CBA*PARALLELS

MARRIOTT FRANKLIN HOTE
MARRIOTT FRANKLIN HOTE
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR
AMERICAN 0010287685067
AMERICAN 0010287685132
ERACTOLL 781796363
AUTOPRO TIRES & SERVIC
AUTOPRO TIRES & SERVIC
AUTOPRO TIRES & SERVIC
AUTOPRO TIRES & SERVIC
HARPER JEEP RAM CHRYSL
O'REILLY 930

MICHAELS STORES 1062
ALDI 70013

FOOD CITY #651
WWW.TAPPNEWS.COM
WWW.TAPPNEWS.COM
HILTON GARDEN INN
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR
EZ STOP FOOD MART 27



RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT

RON TALBOTT

SCHOOL MAINT 16
SCHOOL MAINT 16
SCHOOL MAINT 17
SCHOOL MAINT 17
SCHOOL MAINT 17
SCHOOL MAINT 17
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM
SCHOOLS MAINT 1
SCHOOLS MAINT 1
SCHOOLS MAINT 1
SCHOOLS MAINT 1
SCHOOLS MAINT 1
SCHOOLS MAINT 1
SCHOOLS MAINT 1
SCHOOLS MAINT 1
SCHOOLS MAINT 10
SCHOOLS MAINT 10
SCHOOLS MAINT 11
SCHOOLS MAINT 11

$29.02
$10.00
$270.00
$875.00
$22.04
$185.53

EZ STOP FOOD MART 27
EZ STOP FOOD MART 27
TENNESSEE ASSOCIATION
TENNESSEE ASSOCIATION
HOBBY LOBBY #282
BULKOFFICESUPPLY.COM

($16.48) BULKOFFICESUPPLY.COM

$18.00
$221.16
$98.98
$41.97
$38.98
$67.98
$947.57
$123.05
$170.00
$170.00
$170.00
$170.00
$135.00
$170.00
$170.00
$139.86
$480.50
$28.46
$254.21
$62.22
$14.97
$1,660.21
$1,212.56
$59.50
$50.00
$151.97
$10.38
$32.46
$1,662.50
$44.95
$7.67
$11.00
$15.69
$733.85
$33.32
$649.00
$25.98
$111.76
$731.11
$94.17
$151.54
$13.27
$50.61
$15.97
$49.30
$179.87
$17.98
$1,999.50
$49.96
$885.52
$495.00

WM SUPERCENTER #272
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY

JIFFY LUBE #3888

THE HOME DEPOT #0724
MARYVILLE RURAL KING
JIFFY LUBE #3888

LANSING BP KNOX

THE WEBSTAURANT STORE
NATIONAL CENTER FOR
NATIONAL CENTER FOR
NATIONAL CENTER FOR
NATIONAL CENTER FOR
NATIONAL CENTER FOR
NATIONAL CENTER FOR
NATIONAL CENTER FOR
HONEYBAKED HAM 0215
STICKER MULE

KROGER #862

WAL-MART #0672

FOOD LION #1362

KROGER #862

BAUDVILLE INC.

BAUDVILLE INC.

PAPA JOHN'S #0347
TENNESSEE SCHOOL PUBLI
PUBLIX #1779

MICHAELS STORES 1062
HOBBY LOBBY #282

YETI 1-833-225-9384

KROGER #862

MARYVILLE RURAL KING
PUREMAGIC CARWASH OF M
THE UPS STORE 3376
CHICK-FIL-A #01235

WM SUPERCENTER #672
PAYPAL *UAVCOACH

DUNKIN #351064 Q35
WAL-MART #4223

THE READ HOUSE HOTEL (
WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
MARYVILLE RURAL KING
WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
MARYVILLE RURAL KING
MARYVILLE RURAL KING
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS29
BLEVINS PAINT CENTER,
BLEVINS PAINT CENTER,



SCHOOLS MAINT 12
SCHOOLS MAINT 12
SCHOOLS MAINT 13
SCHOOLS MAINT 14
SCHOOLS MAINT 14
SCHOOLS MAINT 14
SCHOOLS MAINT 2
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 5
SCHOOLS MAINT 5
SCHOOLS MAINT 6
SCHOOLS MAINT 6
SCHOOLS MAINT 6
SCHOOLS MAINT 6
SCHOOLS MAINT 6
SCHOOLS MAINT 6
SCHOOLS MAINT 7
SCHOOLS MAINT 8
SCHOOLS MAINT 8
SCHOOLS MAINT 8
SCHOOLS MAINT 8
SCHOOLS MAINT 8
SCHOOLS MAINT 8
SCHOOLS MAINT 8
SCHOOLS MAINT 8
SCHOOLS MAINT 9
SCHOOLS MAINT 9
SCHOOLS NUTRITION
SCHOOLS NUTRITION
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED

$119.96
$119.99
$42.79
$277.00
$5.99
$35.90
$18.22
$191.88
$580.88
$279.98
$167.98
$191.98
$139.99
$130.00
$89.94
$12.99
$161.96
$167.98
$87.97
$256.44
$39.95
$311.66
$194.24
$59.94
$92.95
$61.95
$156.00
$78.99
$35.98
$43.98
$192.12
$19.96
$148.20
$50.14
$10.36
$2.08
$25.38
$20.69
$63.05
$82.50
$206.52
$175.06
$476.55
$108.84
$16.67
$51.48
$281.55
$418.96
$103.97
$360.80
$360.80
$70.45
$260.00
$260.00
$260.00
$260.00
$260.00
$260.00

JIFFY LUBE #3888

MARYVILLE RURAL KING

JIFFY LUBE #3888

COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL
MARYVILLE RURAL KING
COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL
STEVENSON TIRE SERVICE
BROADWAY OUTDOOR POWER
BATTERIES + BULBS-#080
AGCENTRAL MARYVILLE
BROADWAY OUTDOOR POWER
BROADWAY OUTDOOR POWER
BROADWAY OUTDOOR POWER
BROADWAY OUTDOOR POWER
AGCENTRAL MARYVILLE
TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #038
BROADWAY OUTDOOR POWER
BROADWAY OUTDOOR POWER
BROADWAY OUTDOOR POWER
TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #038
BROADWAY OUTDOOR POWER
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS29
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS29
AGCENTRAL MARYVILLE
BATTERIES + BULBS-#080
TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #038
BROADWAY OUTDOOR POWER
BROADWAY OUTDOOR POWER
ANDERSON LUMBER

O'REILLY 5195

COASTAL SUPPLY KNOX
LOWES #00638*

WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
MARYVILLE RURAL KING
WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
THE HOME DEPOT #0724
COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL
COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL
COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL
UNITED REFRIG BR #W8
UNITED REFRIG BR #W8
MARYVILLE RURAL KING
WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL
BROADWAY GLASS & DOOR
JIFFY LUBE #3888
MURFREESBORO EMBASSY S
MURFREESBORO EMBASSY S
LRP PUBLICATIONS

AFP*TASP

AFP*TASP

AFP*TASP

AFP*TASP

AFP*TASP

AFP*TASP



SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED $295.00 BUREAU OF EDUCATION AN

SHERIFF'S OFFICE $700.04 BLOUNT DISCOUNT PHARMA
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $503.07 MUSIC ROAD RESORT HOTE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $503.07 MUSIC ROAD RESORT HOTE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $1,000.00 SQ *TIBRS USER GROUP
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $215.30 QUALITY INN ALCOA
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $127.83 MARRIOTT NASHVILLE VAN
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $739.89 MARRIOTT NASHVILLE VAN
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $21.22 13B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $21.22 13B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $21.22 13B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $1,286.33 FALL CREEK FALLS LODGE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $655.90 LEXISNEXIS EPIC
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $684.21 SHERATON

SHERIFF'S OFFICE $684.21 SHERATON

SHERIFF'S OFFICE $684.21 SHERATON

SHERIFF'S OFFICE $819.25 SHERATON HOTELS SAND K
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $972.56 HILTON NASHVILLE DWTN
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $425.00 PUBLIC AGENCY TRAINING
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $9.06 MSFT * EO100TD3IL
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $550.00 NICP

SHERIFF'S OFFICE $57.00 DRURY COLUMBUS CV CTR
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $430.05 DRURY COLUMBUS CV CTR
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $491.01 MARRIOTT FRANKLIN HOTE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $491.01 MARRIOTT FRANKLIN HOTE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $491.01 MARRIOTT FRANKLIN HOTE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $630.00 EMBASSY SUITES
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $671.42 SHERATON

SHERIFF'S OFFICE $671.42 SHERATON

SHERIFF'S OFFICE $684.53 SHERATON

SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90 I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT

SHERIFF'S OFFICE

$6.90

I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT



SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90

SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.90
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $100.00
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $9.06
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $92.97
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $24.91
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $110.00
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $94.35
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $1,134.40
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $42.20
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $4.85
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $41.61
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $6.97
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $12.16
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $249.87
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $375.00
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $107.10
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $410.31
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $499.00
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $1,154.36
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $1,443.44
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $1,336.44
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $650.00
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $766.15
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $766.15
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $766.15
SOIL CONSERVATION $14.99
STEVEN CARDWELL $39.99
STEVEN CARDWELL $150.00

$75,066.84

I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SQ *CRUZES TINT N TUNE
MICROSOFT-G057152746
TST* ONE NORTH KITCHEN
KING WOK

UT IPS ONLINE

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES
ACTIVE911 INC

ROXY CAFE

PILOT 321

TEXAS ROADHOUSE #2033
LOVE'S #0356 INSIDE
LOVE'S #0356 INSIDE
TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #038
SQ *TENNESSEE NARCOTIC
TERMAGEDDON
CANDLEWOOD SUITES WAKE
IN *GPS VEHICLE TRACKI
WILLOUGHBY INDUSTRIES
KANSAS CITY MARRIOTT
KANSAS CITY MARRIOTT
PUBLIC AGENCY TRAINING
TOWNEPLACE SUITES
TOWNEPLACE SUITES
TOWNEPLACE SUITES
OFFICE DEPOT #623
OFFICE DEPOT #623
STARLINK INTERNET



